
$1,289,000 - 4100 Queen Emma's Dr 73, Princeville
MLS® #723856 

$1,289,000
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,738 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

PRINCEVILLE, Princeville, HI

Owner financing will be considered.<br>Arrive
at your luxurious and sophisticated townhouse
in the very upscale Princeville resort; open the
door and you are truly home. Whether this is
your primary home or a second home; this will
become your favorite. Living is easy; the unit
features an extra-large two-car garage that is
accessed from inside your home. Downstairs
is a sumptuous master suite with access to a
private lanai. Upscale flooring, fixtures,
grass-cloth wallpaper and more. The stairs
and living spaces on the second floor are
finished in a grand Hard Rock Maple wood that
adds to the space and dimension of this grand
area with 11 foot ceilings. The kitchen, as you
would expect in a home of this caliber, is
finished with top-of-the-line appliances, slab
granite countertops and custom cabinetry.
One of the original owners in the complex; the
seller installed $50,000 of upgrades over and
above the top end level of finishes already
included when the unit was completed in 2007.
An additional master suite is also located
upstairs that is equally impressive. An elegant
half-bath with grass-cloth wallpaper and other
stylish finishes is available for your guests.
Other items of note are the use of slate,
custom plantation shutters,  distinctive fans,
light fixtures, mirrors and more.<br>The
association also features great amenities
consisting the three heated pools, a spa, two
barbeque & party areas with many special
features, and, of course, the beautiful
landscaping that enhances the incredible



island living in a tropical paradise like
Princeville.

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 723856

Price $1,289,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,738

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2007

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4100 Queen Emma's Dr 73

Subdivision PRINCEVILLE

City Princeville

State HI

Zip Code 96722

Condo Name Kaiulani of Princeville

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Cooktop, Oven, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Stacked

Additional Information

Date Listed September 4th, 2025

Days on Market 38



Zoning R-4

HOA Fees 2160

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Aloha Sotheby's Intl Realty - Kaua'i

IDX is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the Hawaii Information Service, Inc. Listing Service. © 2025
Hawaii Information Service. All Rights Reserved.
Listing information last updated on October 13th, 2025 at 12:34am HST


